506177458 07/29/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6224196

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YONG LIU	07/27/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NANJING BREADY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	18 ZHILAN ROAD, JIANGNING DISTRICT	
Internal Address:	ss: JIANGSU	
City:	NANJING	
State/Country:	te/Country: CHINA	
Postal Code:	210000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16965775

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111 Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C6478-011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT
SIGNATURE:	/JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT/
DATE SIGNED:	07/29/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=EFiled_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053342 FRAME: 0562 506177458

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

1) Yong LIU

who has made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto Nanting Bready Electronics Co., Ltd., having a place of business at 18 Zhilan Road, Jiangning District, Naming, Jiangsu, CHINA its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the Umted States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled

PRECISE EXTRUSION AND TRANSFER APPARATUS FOR LIGHT GUIDE PLATE

PRODUCTION

RECORDED: 07/29/2020

(a)	for which an application for United States Lett United States Patent Application No.	ers Parent was filed on, and identified by
(b)	for which an application for United States Lett	ers Patent was executed on
att Unit continu Propert	ted States Letters Patent which may be granted unions-in-part thereof, and the right to all ben	United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and therefore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, communitions, or effits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial SIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned all hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
ASSIG: applicat ASSIG:	ation for and obtaining original, divisional, reissu NEE, its successors, assigns and legal representations for patent based thereon, growing out of	nesfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making ed or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said stives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said atives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
SIGNE	D on the date indicated aside my signature:	
1)	Linyong	July 27, 2020
Na	ame: Yong URI	Date: 2020: 07: 27

PATENT REEL: 053342 FRAME: 0563